

ITEM NO.20

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Civil Appeal No(s). 2725/2014

CELLULARS OPERATORS ASSO.OF INDIA & ANR.
VERSUS

Appellant(s)

NIVEDITA SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2787-2790/2014

Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 23/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manjul Bajpai,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Suruchi Suri,Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A. No. 2725/2014

The learned counsel for the appellants shall within a period of four weeks file the fresh particulars of the respondent Nos. 1 and 3 and he shall also take fresh steps for the service of NLPA to them and to the respondent No.2 within the same period.

C.A. Nos. 2787-2790/2014

The learned counsel for the appellants shall within a period of four weeks file the fresh particulars of the respondent No. 2 and he shall also take fresh steps for the service of NLPA to him and to the other unserved respondents within the same period.

List again on 3.10.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar