

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 2725/2014

CELLULARS OPERATORS ASSO.OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NIVEDITA SHARMA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2787-2790/2014

Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 03/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjit B. Raut,Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Pallaavi Tayal Chadda,Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellants has filed the spare copies of the petition in respect of the Respondent Nos.1 and 3 in Civil Appeal No. 2725/2014 and Respondent No.2 in Civil Appeal No. 2787-2790/2014 without furnishing the fresh particulars. Two weeks time, as last chance is given to the Ld. Counsel for the appellants for filing the fresh particulars thereafter NLPA be issued to the said respondents.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar